Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
PE2ISCO
Silicom’s HW Accelerator Crypto Compression PCI Express Server Adapter / SKU11 / SKU1 / SKU2 /
SKU3 Intel® Based
Product Description
Silicom’s HW Accelerator Crypto Compression PCI Express Server adapters are based on-chip HW accelerator Intel®
comuununcation controller.
Silicom’s PE2ISCO PCI Express Server adapters support Intel QuickAssit Technology for Hardware Ctypto and Compression

Voltage Dips and Short Interruptions
V reduc >95%, 30% >95% Duration 0.5per, 25per, 250per
Order Information
P/N Description Notes
PE2ISCO11
HW Accelerator sku11 Compression PCI E Server
Adapter
X8, Based on Intel SKU11 DH8926CL , Low-
Profile, RoHS compliant
PE2ISCO1
HW Accelerator sku1 Crypto Compression PCI E
Server Adapter
X8, Based on Intel SKU1 DH8925CL , Low-
Profile, RoHS compliant
PE2ISCO2
HW Accelerator sku2 Crypto Compression PCI E
Server Adapter
X8, Based on Intel SKU2 DH8950CL , Low-
Profile, RoHS compliant
PE2ISCO3
HW Accelerator sku3 Crypto Compression PCI E
Server Adapter
X8, Based on Intel SKU3 DH8955CL , Low-
Profile, RoHS compliant
Model P/N -LP : Assemble low profile metal bracket
1V4